607

865

487

184

45

1087

21

973

1064

320

919

1077

138

705

847

864

1057

1060

1168

1194

Bosten Calling

Felina

Mojito

Monte Re

Fuel for Life

Finally Fantasia Dark Night
Ch Captain Barbossa
Winter Holiday

Lima

Kuschel

Clay

Cubata

Sammy

Future Sound

Stinke-Pete

Souda Bay

Welara

Dr.Dr.Sheldon Lee Cooper
Kamille

Paganini

Bestenliste

Stampegardens

Palatinas
Hybens

Noobyfit

Casinos

Stampegardens

Palatina

Daetz
Bugs Bunny’'s
Sommerly’s

Maglebos

Jordbaergardens

Palatinas

Li Verina
Viebrock Lynn
Viebrock Lynn
Werner Tamara
Meyer Madita
Werner Tamara
Heindel Lena
Li Verina
Bauer Carolin
Haimerl Bianca
Bittenbinder Kinja
Esseling Emilian
Jackh Franziska
Werner Tamara
Lif Verina
Brosig Julia

Lif Verina
Werner Tamara
Esseling Nicole

Allmendinger Gina

9 Punkte

8 Punkte

7 Punkte

5 Punkte

4 Punkte

4 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung

Weitsprung



